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Подробные результаты

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 ZHENG Shuangxue CHN 405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  67.50 1 67.50 1  
5152B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  75.00 1 142.50 1  
107B 3.1 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 1 212.25 1  
305B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  61.50 2 273.75 1  
205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  55.50 =8 329.25 1  

2 JIA Dongjin CHN 405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.5  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 4 58.50 4 9.00
205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  63.00 4 121.50 3 21.00
305B 3.0 6.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 4 180.00 =2 32.25
107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  69.75 1 249.75 2 24.00
5152B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 3 312.75 2 16.50

3 CHAVEZ Arantxa
Elizabeth

MEX 405B 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  60.00 =2 60.00 =2 7.50
205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  57.00 6 117.00 4 25.50
305B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  63.00 3 180.00 =2 32.25
107B 3.1 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  57.35 4 237.35 3 36.40
5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 1 304.85 3 24.40

4 CHAPLIEVA Diana RUS 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  60.00 =2 60.00 =2 7.50
105B 2.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  55.20 7 115.20 5 27.30
5152B 3.0 4.5  6.0  7.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5  55.50 6 170.70 5 41.55
205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  60.00 3 230.70 4 43.05
305B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 2 296.70 4 32.55

5 QIN Fan Esther AUS 405B 3.0 5.0  5.0  5.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5  43.50 11 43.50 11 24.00
107B 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  63.55 3 107.05 6 35.45
205B 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5  64.50 2 171.55 4 40.70
305B 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0  52.50 8 224.05 5 49.70
5152B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =5 282.55 5 46.70

6 ESPINOSA Paola
Milagros

MEX 107C 2.8 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  51.80 7 51.80 7 15.70
205B 3.0 8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  72.00 2 123.80 2 18.70
305B 3.0 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5  39.00 12 162.80 6 49.45
405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  57.00 5 219.80 6 53.95
5152B 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  51.00 10 270.80 6 58.45

7 MILLS Samantha AUS 405C 2.7 3.0  3.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  33.75 12 33.75 12 33.75
107C 2.8 8.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  60.20 5 93.95 10 48.55
305B 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.5  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  57.00 5 150.95 8 61.30
205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5  55.50 6 206.45 7 67.30
5152B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  60.00 4 266.45 7 62.80

8 SMIRNOVA Mariia RUS 403B 2.1 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  47.25 9 47.25 9 20.25
105B 2.4 6.5  7.0  7.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 8 97.65 8 44.85
301B 1.9 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  44.65 9 142.30 9 69.95
205B 3.0 6.0  5.0  5.5  4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5  48.00 9 190.30 8 83.45

5235D 2.8 4.5  6.0  7.0  5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  56.00 7 246.30 8 82.95
9 PICKENS Samantha USA 405C 2.7 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  55.35 5 55.35 5 12.15

107B 3.1 3.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  41.85 10 97.20 9 45.30
205B 3.0 4.5  4.5  4.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  42.00 11 139.20 10 73.05
305B 3.0 3.5  3.5  4.0  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5  33.00 10 172.20 10 101.55
5152B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  55.50 =8 227.70 9 101.55

10 RYAN Laura USA 205B 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  52.50 6 52.50 6 15.00
305B 3.0 2.5  1.5  1.5  1.5 1.0 2.5 2.0  15.00 12 67.50 11 75.00
405B 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5  43.50 10 111.00 12 101.25
107B 3.1 5.5  5.5  6.5  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  54.25 7 165.25 11 108.50
5152B 3.0 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =5 223.75 10 105.50

11 JASMINE Lai Pui Yee MAS 105B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 8 50.40 8 17.10
405C 2.7 5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0  48.60 9 99.00 7 43.50
205C 2.8 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  54.60 7 153.60 7 58.65
305C 2.8 1.5  2.5  2.5  2.0 3.5 4.0 2.0  19.60 12 173.20 9 100.55
5233D 2.4 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  43.20 11 216.40 11 112.85

12 KIM Nami KOR 105B 2.4 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  46.80 10 46.80 10 20.70
5152B 3.0 1.5  2.0  1.5  2.5 2.5 1.5 3.0  18.00 11 64.80 12 77.70
205C 2.8 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  50.40 8 115.20 11 97.05
305C 2.8 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5  32.20 11 147.40 12 126.35
405C 2.7 3.5  3.5  4.0  3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0  28.35 12 175.75 12 153.50
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Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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